
1 FADNEST

2 AKAESI[ FADENT H4  28 28

3 CNENQER AlASKIEN 8A  101 129

4 OMNENIQ CREEK E4  32 161

5 MRENOSU QIN I3  25 186

6 DAREISV SURNOM I8  30 216

7 BGGLIPU lIVARDES B8  88 304

8 FOLASAW PIU J2  26 330

9 GBOTEUZ WOLOFS 12H 56 386

10 BGTAOTU OSEZ 15A 69 455

11 AEGTLO[ BUTO D1  26 481

12 GCBALOR cLOUTAGE 2A  70 551

13 GECEROR QIBLA 3I  28 579

14 DNNMETU SCOREREZ D8  38 617

15 PALASET INDUMENT F8  66 683

16 AJAEEIU PASTEL N1  35 718

17 EAAIENI JUPE 1L  63 781

18 HEMEIRU MANIAI 13I 27 808

19 HTUXVGS THERMIE 15F 36 844

20 HTUVLYS GEX 6D  33 877

21 IVEY LUTHS O11 35 912

22 IV RYE 10I 32 944

VE 7G  18 962

Coup
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